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9/1/2023 Friday 47,863 1,898 2,656 240 425 16 1,712 583 578 6,091 164 26 3 72 62,255 
9/2/2023 Saturday 48,558 1,316 1,342 223 308 5 831 319 227 2,961 75 6 - 42 56,171 
9/3/2023 Sunday 44,072 1,177 1,067 212 233 8 500 288 159 1,851 22 6 - 27 49,595 
9/4/2023 Monday 50,274 922 1,068 212 273 8 588 304 180 2,138 27 9 - 20 56,003 
9/5/2023 Tuesday 32,836 2,376 3,244 170 310 13 1,641 595 518 6,248 119 30 11 113 48,111 
9/6/2023 Wednesday 27,585 2,472 3,408 154 302 22 1,797 540 622 7,006 214 36 6 115 44,164 
9/7/2023 Thursday 28,926 2,375 3,373 183 345 14 1,760 513 584 6,674 191 36 15 98 44,989 
9/8/2023 Friday 38,365 1,725 2,261 214 374 13 1,637 494 601 6,150 169 35 9 92 52,047 
9/9/2023 Saturday 41,575 1,271 1,215 200 325 8 795 336 253 3,316 93 20 1 44 49,408 

9/10/2023 Sunday 44,433 1,149 1,046 196 255 3 572 269 223 2,096 30 8 - 26 50,280 
9/11/2023 Monday 30,656 2,164 3,100 157 319 7 1,659 521 529 6,039 107 18 10 150 45,286 
9/12/2023 Tuesday 27,707 2,416 3,405 159 273 17 1,779 554 612 6,830 212 42 9 161 44,015 
9/13/2023 Wednesday 26,004 2,500 3,403 202 334 16 1,764 486 548 6,639 183 48 21 167 42,148 
9/14/2023 Thursday 32,513 1,964 2,541 245 390 13 1,731 557 603 6,611 189 49 17 242 47,423 
9/15/2023 Friday 40,038 2,096 2,998 230 413 13 1,721 546 551 6,226 175 37 16 237 55,060 
9/16/2023 Saturday 42,389 1,332 1,292 219 395 11 926 377 287 3,169 89 25 6 107 50,517 
9/17/2023 Sunday 46,883 1,166 1,039 213 295 2 630 300 183 2,119 27 18 1 41 52,876 
9/18/2023 Monday 31,264 1,773 2,377 130 275 11 1,520 483 475 5,967 107 35 10 167 44,427 
9/19/2023 Tuesday 25,840 2,435 3,363 119 262 8 1,605 494 545 6,822 209 35 16 224 41,753 
9/20/2023 Wednesday 26,981 2,427 3,392 151 286 14 1,721 490 543 6,937 189 42 12 224 43,185 
9/21/2023 Thursday 32,118 2,041 2,758 164 357 21 1,725 499 560 6,632 189 47 17 209 47,128 
9/22/2023 Friday 40,923 2,051 2,982 203 376 16 1,679 545 547 6,262 168 38 10 200 55,800 
9/23/2023 Saturday 31,626 1,126 1,285 122 201 7 770 299 214 3,071 82 28 4 146 38,835 
9/24/2023 Sunday 40,541 1,067 1,011 158 223 6 554 285 173 2,152 26 14 - 82 46,210 
9/25/2023 Monday 32,286 1,757 2,350 149 276 14 1,586 473 508 5,964 103 22 10 175 45,498 
9/26/2023 Tuesday 25,073 2,360 3,386 128 283 13 1,664 437 519 6,766 187 24 25 195 40,865 
9/27/2023 Wednesday 26,160 2,412 3,408 178 316 18 1,709 538 559 6,873 179 43 20 238 42,413 
9/28/2023 Thursday 31,847 2,302 3,379 190 382 24 1,735 512 591 6,714 182 36 18 231 47,912 
9/29/2023 Friday 40,224 2,049 3,001 196 371 15 1,674 540 564 6,079 176 32 21 234 54,942 
9/30/2023 Saturday 42,848 1,532 1,489 272 356 8 851 357 305 3,279 86 22 7 197 51,412 
10/1/2023 Sunday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

September 2023 TOTAL 1,078,408 55,651 72,639 5,589 9,533 364 40,836 13,534 13,361 155,682 3,969 867 295 4,276 1,450,728 
September 2022 TOTAL 1,108,961 63,398 76,662 6,224 9,676 301 42,468 13,160 13,782 163,910 3,986 629 360 1,617 1,503,517 

9/1/2022 9/30/2022 (30,553) (7,747) (4,023) (635) (143) 63 (1,632) 374 (421) (8,228) (17) 238 (65) 2,659 (52,789) 
9/1/2023 9/30/2023 -2.8% -12.2% -5.2% -10.2% -1.5% 20.9% -3.8% 2.8% -3.1% -5.0% -0.4% 37.8% -18.1% 164.4% -3.5%
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